
From: 	 Sukys, Raymond (FTA) 
To: 	 Borinsky, Susan (FTA); Zusman, Nancy-Ellen (FTA); VanWyk, Christopher (FTA); Marler, Renee (FTA); Matley, Ted (FTA); Carranza, Edward (FTA); Rogers, Leslie (FTA); 

Tahir, Nadeem (FTA); Luu, Catherine (FTA); Ryan, James (FTA); Barr, James (FTA); Bausch, Carl (FTA); Nutakor, Chris (FTA); Nguyen, Kim (FTA) 
Sent: 	 3/2/2010 2:21:47 PM 
Subject: 	 FW: FAA & FTA Meeting on HNL Rail Project, March 3rd - New Call-in number and slides 
Attachments: 	 HNL Rail FTA March 3, 2010, Brief with limited pictures.ppt 

Bri_fing slides and new call-in number: 877 336-1828 type - 
5566961# 

	Original Message 	 
From: Pete.Ciesla@faa.gov  [mailto:Pete.Ciesla@faa.gov]  
Sent: Tuesday, March 02, 2010 3:58 PM 
To: Dave.Kessler@faa.gov ; Gordon.Wong@faa.gov ; ralph.thompson@faa.gov ; Sukys, Raymond (FTA) 
Cc: Steve.Wong@faa.gov ; debbie.roth@faa.gov ; Mia.Ratcliff@faa.gov ; benito.deleon@faa.gov  
Subject: Fw: FAA & FTA Meeting on HNL Rail Project, March 3rd 

Attached are the briefing slides for tomorrow's HNL Rail alignment meeting 
for those of you calling 

Please note FTA provided a new call-in number: 877 336-1828 type - 
5566961# 

Pete 

Peter F. Ciesla 
Regional Environmental Protection Specialist 
FAA, Airports Division, Western-Pacific Region 
Office: (310) 725-3612 
Fax: (310) 725-6847 

(See attached file: HNL Rail FTA March 3, 2010, Brief with limited 
pictures.ppt) 

Forwarded by Pete Ciesla/AWP/FAA on 03/02/2010 03:08 PM 

IPete Ciesla/AWP/FAA 
IAWP-610, Planning & Programming 

I 	To: 	I 

IDave Kessler/AWP/FAA@FAA, Gordon Wong/AWP/FAA@FAA, Ralph Thompson/AWA/FAA@FAA 

I 	Cc: 	I 

AR00115866 



1Steye Wong/AWP/FAA@FAA, Debbie Roth/AWP/FAA@FAA, Ma Ratcliff/AWP/FAA@FAA, Benito DeLeon/AWA/FAA@FAA, Raymond.Sukys@dot.gov  

Date: 

103/01/2010 03:13 PM 

Subject: 

FAA & FTA Meeting on HNL Rail Project, March 3rd 

We have a meeting scheduled this Wednesday, March 3, with FAA and FTA staff 
to discuss FAA's review of the transit rail alignments at Honolulu 
International Airport. The meeting will be held at the FTA Region 9 office 
in San Francisco, from 10 am to approximately 1 or 2 pm ( Pacific Time). 

FAA attendees at the meeting will be: Debbie Roth, Western-Pacific 
Region, Airports Division, Acting Manager 
Steve Wong, Program Manager, FAA Honolulu 
Airports District Office 
Peter Ciesla, Regional Environmental 
Protection Specialist 

Topics for discussion: 

1. Go over last Friday's FAA brief provided to the FTA Administrator 
2. Discussion of FAA information for inclusion in the FTA HNL Rail 
EIS 
3. Next steps 

FTA has provided the following call-in information for those of you calling 
in. 

Telephone number 877-336-1829 

Access Code 9174532# 

Pete 

Peter F. Ciesla 
Regional Environmental Protection Specialist 
FAA, Airports Division, Western-Pacific Region 
Office: (310) 725-3612 
Fax: (310) 725-6847 

AR00115867 


